Information

For information on bus, train or ferry services in the Auckland region call
MAXX Regional Transport (Rideline), view the timetable online at maxx.co.nz
or request a timetable using maxx.co.nz/timetableorder

Call MAXX Regional Transport on (09) 366 6400 between:
* 7.00am and 8.00pm Monday to Saturday
+ 8.00am and 6.30pm Sunday and Public Holidays
+ Closed Christmas Day

Customer Feedback

To obtain further information or submit feedback on:

Telephone (09) 969 7777
Telephone (09) 969 7777
Telephone 0800 467 536

info@maxx.co.nz or
maxx.co.nz/HaveYourSay

* Services

+ Lost Property

+ Station Graffiti/Vandalism
* Other feedback

For information on service delays or disruptions call:
+ Eastern Line Telephone (09) 969 7702
+ Southern Line Telephone (09) 969 7703
+ Western Line Telephone (09) 969 7704
Weekend and Public Holiday Timetable
There is no scheduled service on Sunday, Good Friday and Christmas Day. A
Saturday timetable operates on all other Public Holidays unless Waitangi Day
(6 February) or ANZAC Day (25 April) fall on a Sunday.

Christmas and New Year Timetable
Some adjustment to services may be made between 24 December and
approximately the second Monday in January.

Disclaimer

This timetable shows times at which services are expected to operate. The
operator endeavours to run services on time, however weather, special
events, traffic conditions, breakdowns and staff sickness may cause delays.
Times and fares are valid at the time of print. For latest information call
(09) 366 6400

ARTA

The Auckland Regional Transport Authority (ARTA) is responsible for planning,
funding and contracting public transport bus, train and ferry services in the Auckland
region, and providing timetable information.

MAXX is your regional transport brand, operated by ARTA to help you find your way
around the public transport network.

ARTA is not liable for any cost or loss resulting from an operator not providing
timetabled services. ARTA is owned by the Auckland Regional Council.

4

Printed on recycled paper

Public Transport Information
Call 366 6400 Text 3666
WWW.MaxX.Co.Nz

Issue 3.0

Trains

Britomart to Newmarket
Train Timetable

&
s«
& &

Effective 14/02/2005

*6¢
MdXX e

REGIONAL TRANSPORT




Britomart ¢« Newmarket

to Newmarket

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

to Britomart
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

2 &2 2 &2
RS K S & K S
& e & o W
AM 6.10 6.18 Papakura AM 7.10 7.18 Papakura J\"8 Otahuhu 5.41 5.49 W' Otahuhu 6.56 7.04
v 6.15 6.23 Waitakere v 7.15 7.23 Waitakere MA@ Papakura 6.11 6.19 [N Waitakere 7.53 8.02
6.40 6.48 Papakura 8.10 8.18 Papakura | New Lynn 6.23 6.32 Papakura 7.56 8.04
6.45 6.53 Waitakere 8.15 8.23 Waitakere Papakura 6.41 6.49 Waitakere 8.53 9.02
7.10 7.18 Papakura 9.10 9.18 Papakura Waitakere 6.53 7.02 Papakura 8.56 9.04
7.15 7.23 Waitakere 9.15 9.23 Waitakere Pukekohe 7.11 7.19 Waitakere 9.53 10.02
7.27 7.35 New Lynn 10.10 10.18 Papakura New Lynn 7.14 7.22 Papakura 9.56 10.04
7.30 7.38 Otahuhu 10.15 10.23 Waitakere Waitakere 7.23 7.32 Waitakere 10.53 11.02
7.40 7.48 Papakura 11.10 11.18 Papakura | Papakura 7.41 7.49 Papakura 10.56 11.04
7.45 7.53 Waitakere 11.15 11.23 Waitakere New Lynn 7.44 7.52 Waitakere 11.53 12.02
7.57 8.05 New Lynn AN 12.10 12.18 Papakura Waitakere 7.53 8.02 Papakura 11.56 12.04
8.00 8.08 Otahuhu v 12.15 12.23 Waitakere Pukekohe 8.01 8.09 WJ'M Waitakere 12.53 1.02
8.10 8.18 Papakura 1.10 1.18 Papakura Papakura 8.04 8.12 A Papakura 12.56 1.04
8.15 8.23 Waitakere 1.15 1.23 Waitakere New Lynn 8.14 8.22 Waitakere 1.53 2.02
8.40 8.48 Papakura 2.10 2.18 Papakura | Waitakere 8.23 8.32 Papakura 1.56 2.04
9.00 9.08 Otahuhu 2.15 2.23 Waitakere Papakura 8.41 8.49 Waitakere 2.53 3.02
9.10 9.18 Pukekohe 3.10 3.18 Papakura New Lynn 8.44 8.52 Papakura 2.56 3.04
9.15 9.23 Waitakere 3.15 3.23 Waitakere Waitakere 8.53 9.02 Waitakere 3.53 4.02
9.40 9.48 Papakura 4.10 4.18 Papakura Papakura 9.11 9.19 Papakura 3.56 4.04
10.10 10.18 Papakura 4.15 4.23 Waitakere Waitakere 9.23 9.32 Waitakere 4.53 5.02
10.15 10.23 Waitakere 5.10 5.18 Papakura | Papakura 9.41 9.49 Papakura 4.56 5.04
11.10 11.18 Papakura 5.15 5.23 Waitakere Waitakere 9.53 10.02 Waitakere 5.53 6.02
11.15 11.23 Waitakere 6.10 6.18 Papakura Papakura 10.26 10.34 Papakura 5.56 6.04
N 12.10 12.18 Papakura 6.15 6.23 Waitakere Waitakere 10.53 11.02 Waitakere 6.53 7.02
v 12.15 12.23 Waitakere 7.10 7.18 Papakura Pukekohe 11.26 11.34 Papakura 6.56 7.04
1.10 1.18 Papakura 7.15 7.23 Waitakere Waitakere 11.53 12.02 Waitakere 7.53 8.02
1.15 1.23 Waitakere 8.10 8.18 Papakura | 4B Papakura 12.26 12.34 Papakura 7.56 8.04
2.10 2.18 Pukekohe 8.15 8.23 Waitakere A Waitakere 12.53 1.02 Waitakere 8.53 9.02
2.15 2.23 Waitakere 9.10 9.18 Otahuhu Papakura 1.26 1.34 Papakura 8.56 9.04
2.45 2.53 Waitakere Waitakere 1.53 2.02 Waitakere 9.53 10.02
3.10 3.18 Papakura Papakura 2.26 2.34
3.12 3.20 Waitakere Waitakere 2.53 3.02
3.23 3.31 New Lynn Papakura 3.11 3.19
3.40 3.48 Papakura Papakura 3.41 3.49
3.45 3.53 Waitakere Waitakere 3.53 4.02
3.53 4.01 New Lynn New Lynn 4.09 4.17
4.10 4.18 Papakura Papakura 4.1 4.19
4.15 4.23 Waitakere Waitakere 4.23 4.32
4.23 4.31 New Lynn New Lynn 4.39 4.47
4.40 4.48 Papakura Papakura 4.41 4.49
4.45 4.53 Waitakere Waitakere 4.53 5.02
4.53 5.01 New Lynn New Lynn 5.09 5.17
5.15 5.23 Waitakere Papakura 5.11 5.19
5.20 5.28 Papakura Waitakere 5.23 5.32
5.23 5.31 New Lynn Papakura 5.41 5.49
5.27 5.35 Pukekohe Waitakere 5.53 6.02
5.40 5.48 Papakura Papakura 6.11 6.19
5.45 5.53 Waitakere Waitakere 6.23 6.32
6.10 6.18 Papakura Papakura 6.41 6.49
6.15 6.23 Waitakere Waitakere 6.53 7.02
6.40 6.48 Papakura Waitakere 7.23 7.32
7.10 7.18 Papakura Papakura 7.26 7.34
7.15 7.23 Waitakere Waitakere 7.53 8.02
8.10 8.18 Papakura Papakura 8.26 8.34
8.15 8.23 Waitakere Waitakere 8.53 9.02
9.10 9.18 Otahuhu Waitakere 9.53 10.02
Wil There is no scheduled service on Sunday, Good Friday and Christmas Day. Bl There is no scheduled service on Sunday, Good Friday and Christmas Day.
A Saturday timetable operates on all other Public Holidays unless Waitangi Day A Saturday timetable operates on all other Public Holidays unless Waitangi Day
(6 February) or ANZAC Day (25 April) fall on a Sunday. (6 February) or ANZAC Day (25 April) fall on a Sunday.
This service is provided by Connex Auckland Ltd This service is provided by Connex Auckland Ltd
S - OTHER TRAIN TIMETABLES
Auckland Region Train Network é\ﬁy @ b@“’b ® Eastern Line
TRAIN L) o « , ¢ Southern Line
« ¢ Western Line
e S < PR S & o
K g FEFFIE TS <
:‘: RICAFA ISR I AP . R
TR [T N & B 5@" '}p"’
MaxX ~ Westenline e Eastern Line Southern e el nterchange station ) & ¢ & F S T

Fare Stage Note: a 2 Stage fare applies between Papakura and Pukekohe




